
Y11 Mock Timetable Feb/March 2024

9AM 1PM

Mon 26th Feb Maths Paper 1 (Non Calc) 1hr 30 Spanish Listening & Reading 1hr 20/1hr 45

Tues 27th Feb English Language 1hr 45 German Listening & Reading 1hr 20/1hr 45

Wed 28th Feb Biology 1hr 10/1hr 45 French Listening & Reading 1hr 20/1hr 45

Thurs 29th Feb History 2hr Maths Paper 2 (Calc) 1hr 30

Fri 1st March Chemistry 1hr 10/1hr 45 Geography 1hr 15

9AM 1PM

Mon 4th March English Literature 1hr 45 Computer Science 1hr 30

Tues 5th March Maths Paper 3 (Calc) 1hr 30 French/German/Spanish Writing 1hr/1hr 15

Wed 6th March Physics 1hr 10/1hr 45

Thurs 7th March

Fri 8th March


